RW
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 18-Dec-08 1 Document Number: 21005
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Vitreous Wirewound Resistors
FEATURES

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
(1) See “Part Number and Product Description”
(2) See “Packaging Table”
Note
(3) See “Standard Electrical Specifications”
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: RW0104411009JLX000
MODEL SPECIAL
CHARACTER VALUE TOLERANCE
CODE
PACKAGING
CODE SPECIAL
RW01044 = RW 10/44
RW01225 = RW 12/25
RW01238 = RW 12/38
RW01251 = RW 12/51
RW01276 = RW 12/76
RW02076 = RW 20/76
RW20102 = RW 20/102
RW30102 = RW 30/102
RW30152 = RW 30/152
RW30203 = RW 30/203
RW30267 = RW 30/267
RW30305 = RW 30/305
RW00029 = RW 29
RW00030 = RW 30
RW00031 = RW 31
RW00032 = RW 32
RW00033 = RW 33
RW00035 = RW 35
RW00036 = RW 36
RW00037 = RW 37
RW00038 = RW 38
0RW0047 = RW 47
0 = Neutral
1 = E
2 = NI